

mmgsy (w.B)

m.B.No-365

2019-20

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Tinmuhani Hote Hile to Bakia

Division. Gagan DIVISION

Sub. Division. Chautham SUB-DIVISION

Om Sai Ingicoms m.B.No-365

Measurement Book

Om Sai Ingicoms

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Construction work completed					
End & Final Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Setting out Pillar					
① Working Bench Mark Pillar					
2 Nos — T.M.B.P. — (15)					
@ Rs 4231 = 32/ha — Rs 8462 =					
② Reference Pillar					
9 Nos — T.M.B.P. — (15)					

@ Rs 1946 = 46/ha — Rs 17500 =					
④ Clearing & grubbing of road land — do					
do — 25					
1.41 Ha — T.M.B.P. — (15)					
@ Rs 49739 = 42/ha — Rs 70133 =					
H.P. Culvert					
③ E.W. excavation in found — do — do — 25					
51.265 m ³ — T.M.B.P. — (15)					
@ Rs 261250/m ³ — Rs 134262 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Riding Rcd-M-15					
Cost of Plain Concrete					
in open form					
ds ————					
10.29 m ² ————					
T.M.B.P. — (16)					
@ 5298209/m ² — 545722					
(5) Brick Masonry in					
cim (12m) in Head					
wall ds — ds — Br					
55.48 m ² — T.M.B.P. — (16)					

@ 6497 = 35/57 — 360473
 ⑥ Finishing and laying
 RCC pipe MP-3 for
 culvert — ds — ds — 37
 30-WM — TMBP — (16)
 @ 2475 = 26/17 — 74258 =
 ⑦ Plastering with C:M
 (1:4) in brick work
 ds — ds — 37
 119.316 m² — TMBP — (16)
 @ 177 = 24/17 — 21168 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Anviling 1.5mm Cement putting including curing.					
ds — ds —					
29.84 m ² — T.M.B.P. — (1)					
@ 48276/m ² —					14552
Painting two coat on new surface ds —					
ds — ds —					
243.36 m ² — T.M.B.P. — (2)					
@ 108298/m ² —					265212

(10) Box Cutting
Excavation for road way
in soil using manual
ds — ds — Es
 92.92 m^3 — T.M.R. — (12)

@ $82 = 01/\text{m}^2$ — $\times 7624 \text{ m}$

(11) Const of embankment
with approved material
obtained borrow P.S.
ds — ds — Es

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
① lead - 100M				
853.14 m ² - T.M.S.P. - (25)				
② 182257/m ² - 161842				
③ lead - 100M				
2915.66 m ² - T.M.S.P. - (25)				
④ 151295/m ² - 443035				
⑩ Construction of sub grade				
+ earthen shoulders with				
approved material -				
do	do	do	do	do

2074.84 m ² - T.M.S.P. - (18)				
1396.24 m ² - " - (34)				
3471.10 m ²				
④ 189239/m ² - 657392				
⑬ GSB - gnd				
Const of granular sub.				
base Providing well graded				
material - do - do - do				
1302.059 m ² - T.M.S.P. - (18)				
④ 249427/m ² - 3247426				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) W&M-PM-3 Providing Laying Spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific size - ds - ds - Q ₂ 518.312 M ² - TMAP - (18)					
@ \$3357 = 29/M ² - \$19080052					
(15) CC- Pavement Cost of un-reinforced plain Cement concrete Pavement thickness as per design - ds - ds - Q ₂ 142.613 M ² - TMAP - (19)					
@ \$7084298/M ² - \$10107652					
(16) Providing and framing of typical MNGSY informal long iron Board ds - ds - Q ₂ 6 Ms - TMAP - (30)					
@ \$9901277/M ² - \$59411200					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Prime coat					
Priming & applying					
Primer coat with Astomex					
emulsion SS-1					
do					
6684.50 m ² - TMAP					(26)
@ 54284/m ²					Rs 366578=
(18) Tack coat					
Priming and applying					
tack coat with Astomex					
emulsion SS-1					
do					
6184.50 m ² - TMAP					(27)
@ 18244/m ²					Rs 123262=
(19) Mix Seal surface					
Priming, laying and					
rolling of closed graded					
Premix					
6684.50 m ² - TMAP					(28)
@ 235283/m ²					Rs 1576406=
(20) B/W in C/M (123)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
in Parapet - do - do -					
3.12m - TMAP - (28)					
@ 69.53 = 85/m ³ -					216962
(21) Finishing Acc - M - 20					
architectural coping					
do - do - 216					
13.44m - TMAP - (28)					
@ 40.5228/m ² -					526922
(22) plastering with C.M					
C 1:4) on B.M - do					
do - do - 216					
21.26m ² - TMAP - (28)					
@ 177 = 24/m ² -					38562
(23) Kilometre Stone					
Reinforced Cement Concrete					
M-15 grade Kilometre					
local Stone slab - do					
1 Km Stone					
3 Nos - TMAP - (28)					
@ 224/282/m -					67252
(24) 2m Stone					
9 Nos - TMAP - (28)					
@ 6402/13/m -					57612

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Boundary Pillar					
Reinforced Cement Concrete					
7-15 grade Boundary					
Pillar - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1					
198 lbs - T.M.P. - (29)					

@ Rs 57 427 5/100 - Rs 101921

(25) Traffic Sign
 Fixing and fixing of
 Retro-reflective, Cautionary,
 Mandatory and Informative
 Sign Board - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1

(i) 600 mm Circular
 28 lbs - T.M.P. - (29)
 @ Rs 5610 = 25/100 - Rs 157087

(ii) 900 mm equilateral triangle
 24 lbs - T.M.P. - (29)

@ Rs 6256 = 79/100 - Rs 157115

(iii) 600 x 400 mm Rectangular

4 lbs - T.M.P. - (29)

@ Rs 5455 = 11/100 - Rs 218202

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Road Marking with Hot applied thermoplastic Compound with reflect- oring Glass Beads on BT Surface - 2					
352.81 m ² - T.M.P. - (30)					
@ 850293/m ² - 3002082					
(27) Road Marking with Hot applied thermoplastic Compound with reflect- oring Glass Beads on Concrete Surface - 2					
50.00 m ² - T.M.P. - (30)					
@ 947552/m ² - 473792					
(28) Running of surveying direction and place identification Bar - 1					
1 No. - T.M.P. - (30)					
@ 3406285/m ² - 34022					
11034888					

①	By m - 267	5.15 m ³		
②	Coarse Sand -	151.52 m ³		